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Number
Level

Undergraduate 107 77% 209 70% 3 50% 136 64% 185 70% 3 75% 1900 56% 145 77% 14 78% 2702 60%
Graduate 18 13% 63 21% 3 50% 31 14% 58 22% 1 25% 878 26% 26 14% 4 22% 1082 24%
Law 5 4% 10 3% 0% 8 4% 12 5% 0% 291 9% 6 3% 0% 332 7%
Pharmacy 9 6% 17 6% 0% 39 18% 10 4% 0% 302 9% 11 6% 0% 388 9%

College/School
Arts & Sciences 46 33% 106 35% 0% 62 29% 97 37% 2 50% 918 27% 67 36% 4 22% 1302 29%
Education 14 10% 49 16% 3 50% 19 9% 39 15% 0% 680 20% 28 15% 0% 832 18%
John Dee Bright 1 1% 6 2% 0% 1 0% 8 3% 0% 15 0% 4 2% 4 22% 39 1%
Jour. & MC 5 4% 14 5% 0% 6 3% 14 5% 0% 207 6% 12 6% 0% 258 6%
Law 5 4% 10 3% 0% 8 4% 16 6% 0% 324 10% 6 3% 0% 369 8%
Pharm & HS 14 10% 32 11% 1 17% 76 36% 34 13% 0% 528 16% 29 15% 2 11% 716 16%
College of 
Business 54 39% 82 27% 2 33% 37 17% 55 21% 2 50% 681 20% 41 22% 5 28% 959 21%
No College 0% 0% 0% 5 2% 2 1% 0% 18 1% 1 1% 3 17% 29 1%

Status
Full-Time 128 92% 243 81% 3 50% 183 86% 210 79% 3 75% 2481 74% 164 87% 12 67% 3427 76%
Part-Time 11 8% 56 19% 3 50% 31 14% 55 21% 1 25% 890 26% 24 13% 6 33% 1077 24%

Sex
Men 65 47% 121 40% 1 17% 84 39% 112 42% 3 75% 1232 37% 70 37% 8 44% 1696 38%
Women 74 53% 178 60% 5 83% 130 61% 153 58% 1 25% 2139 63% 118 63% 10 56% 2808 62%

100% 100% 100% 100%100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

4 3371 188 18 4504139 299 6 214 265

Drake University Student Demographics by Race/Ethnicity
Percentages by  Race/Ethnicity
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Number
Level

Undergraduate 107 4% 209 8% 3 0% 136 5% 185 7% 3 0% 1900 70% 145 5% 14 1% 2702 100%
Graduate 18 2% 63 6% 3 0% 31 3% 58 5% 1 0% 878 81% 26 2% 4 0% 1082 100%
Law 5 2% 10 3% 0 0% 8 2% 12 4% 0 0% 291 88% 6 2% 0 0% 332 100%
Pharmacy 9 2% 17 4% 0 0% 39 10% 10 3% 0 0% 302 78% 11 3% 0 0% 388 100%

College
Arts & Sciences 46 4% 106 8% 0 0% 62 5% 97 7% 2 0% 918 71% 67 5% 4 0% 1302 100%
Education 14 2% 49 6% 3 0% 19 2% 39 5% 0 0% 680 82% 28 3% 0 0% 832 100%
John Dee Bright 1 3% 6 15% 0 0% 1 3% 8 21% 0 0% 15 38% 4 10% 4 10% 39 100%
Jour. & MC 5 2% 14 5% 0 0% 6 2% 14 5% 0 0% 207 80% 12 5% 0 0% 258 100%
Law 5 1% 10 3% 0 0% 8 2% 16 4% 0 0% 324 88% 6 2% 0 0% 369 100%
Pharm & HS 14 2% 32 4% 1 0% 76 11% 34 5% 0 0% 528 74% 29 4% 2 0% 716 100%
Zimpleman 
College of 
Business 54 6% 82 9% 2 0% 37 4% 55 6% 2 0% 681 71% 41 4% 5 1% 959 100%
No College 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5 17% 2 7% 0 0% 18 62% 1 3% 3 10% 29 100%

Status
Full-Time 128 4% 243 7% 3 0% 183 5% 210 6% 3 0% 2481 72% 164 5% 12 0% 3427 100%
Part-Time 11 1% 56 5% 3 0% 31 3% 55 5% 1 0% 890 83% 24 2% 6 1% 1077 100%

Gender
Men 65 4% 121 7% 1 0% 84 5% 112 7% 3 0% 1232 73% 70 4% 8 0% 1696 100%
Women 74 3% 178 6% 5 0% 130 5% 153 5% 1 0% 2139 76% 118 4% 10 0% 2808 100%

White, Non-
Hispanic

Two or 
more races, 

Non-
Hispanic Total

214 265 188 18 45044 3371139 299 6

Race and 
Ethnicity 
Unknown

Drake University Student Demographics by Race/Ethnicity
Percentages by Cross Variables
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